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Contract notice - utilities

Services

Legal Basis:
Directive 2014/25/EU
Section I: Contracting entity

1.1)

1.3)

1.6)

Name and addresses

Official name: Universita degli Studi di Urbino Carlo Bo
Postal address: Via Saffi, 2

Town: Urbino

NUTS code: ITI31 Pesaro e Urbino

Postal code: 61029

Country: Italy

Contact person: Stefano Pretelli

E-mail: stefano.pretelli@uniurb.it

Telephone: +39 0722305417

Internet address(es):

Main address: www.uniurb.it/gareappalti

Address of the buyer profile: www.uniurb.it/gareappalti

Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of charge, at: https://
www.uniurb.it/ateneo/utilita/gareappalto

Additional information can be obtained from the abovementioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via: https://www.uniurb.it/ateneo/utilita/
gareappalto

Main activity
Other activity: Istruzione

Section Il: Object

I1.1)

I1.1.1)

11.1.2)

11.1.3)

I1.1.4)

11.1.5)

11.1.6)

Scope of the procurement

Title:
Concessione per I'assegnazione dei Servizi relativi alla gestione del Bar c/o Pal. Battiferri a Urbino e alla
somministrazione di bevande calde/fredde di prodotti vari a mezzo distributori automatici

Main CPV code
55410000 Bar management services

Type of contract
Services

Short description:

Concessione per I'assegnazione dei Servizi relativi alla gestione del Bar presso Palazzo Battiferri a Urbino e
alla somministrazione di bevande calde/fredde e di prodotti vari a mezzo distributori automatici presso le sedi di
Ateneo

Estimated total value

Value excluding VAT: 3 278 689.00 EUR

Information about lots


mailto:stefano.pretelli@uniurb.it
www.uniurb.it/gareappalti
www.uniurb.it/gareappalti
https://www.uniurb.it/ateneo/utilita/gareappalto
https://www.uniurb.it/ateneo/utilita/gareappalto
https://www.uniurb.it/ateneo/utilita/gareappalto
https://www.uniurb.it/ateneo/utilita/gareappalto
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11.2)
11.2.2)

11.2.3)

11.2.4)

11.2.5)

11.2.6)

11.2.7)

11.2.10)

11.2.11)

11.2.13)

11.2.14)

This contract is divided into lots: no
Description

Additional CPV code(s)
55410000 Bar management services

Place of performance
NUTS code: ITI31 Pesaro e Urbino

Description of the procurement:

Concessione per I'assegnazione dei Servizi relativi alla gestione del Bar presso Palazzo Battiferri a Urbino e
alla somministrazione di bevande calde/fredde e di prodotti vari a mezzo distributori automatici presso le sedi di
Ateneo

Award criteria

Price is not the only award criterion and all criteria are stated only in the procurement documents
Estimated value

Value excluding VAT: 3 278 689.00 EUR

Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
Duration in days: 3288
This contract is subject to renewal: no

Information about variants

Variants will be accepted: no

Information about options

Options: no

Information about European Union funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds: no

Additional information

Section lll: Legal, economic, financial and technical information

I1.1)
.1.1)

111.1.2)

111.1.3)

111.1.6)

Conditions for participation

Suitability to pursue the professional activity, including requirements relating to enrolment on
professional or trade registers

List and brief description of conditions:

- Iscrizione nel Registro delle Imprese dal quale risulti che I'impresa medesima svolge in maniera continuativa
l'attivita richiesta dal Servizio di concessione oggetto della gara di appalto da almeno due anni dalla data di
iscrizione alla C.C.1.A.A;

- Pprecedenti esperienze nel settore ristorazione bar e somministrazione bevande tramite distributori automatici;
- quant'altro possa risultare utile al fine di illustrare la professionalita, esperienza e competenza del richiedente;
- certificazione di qualita UNI EN 1SO 9001,

- certificazione ambientale UNI EN 1SO 14001;

- autorizzazioni sanitarie ex art.2 L. 283/62, e autorizzazioni commerciali, previste dalla normativa nazionale e
regionale, per I'esecuzione del servizio oggetto del presente invito;

Economic and financial standing
Selection criteria as stated in the procurement documents

Technical and professional ability
Selection criteria as stated in the procurement documents

Deposits and guarantees required:
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111.1.8)

Garanzia provvisoria ai sensi dell'art. 93 del D.Lgs. n. 50/2016 ss.mm.ii. a favore della Stazione Appaltante pari
al 2% dell'importo a base di gara verra richiesta esclusivamente alle ditte ammesse alla seconda fase della gara
di appalto.

Legal form to be taken by the group of economic operators to whom the contract is to be awarded:
In caso di R.T.I. (costituite e/o costituende) e/o consorzio la richiesta di partecipazione dovra essere sottoscritta
da tutte le imprese componenti il raggruppamento e/o consorzio ed inviata dalla impresa capogruppo.

Section IV: Procedure

IV.1)
IV.1.1)

IV.1.3)
IV.1.8)

IV.2)

IV.2.2)

IV.2.3)

IV.2.4)

IV.2.6)

Description

Type of procedure
Restricted procedure

Information about a framework agreement or a dynamic purchasing system

Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: yes
Administrative information

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date: 03/05/2023

Local time: 18:00

Estimated date of dispatch of invitations to tender or to participate to selected candidates
Date: 22/05/2023

Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted:

Italian

Minimum time frame during which the tenderer must maintain the tender
Duration in months: 6 (from the date stated for receipt of tender)

Section VI: Complementary information

VI.1)

VI.2)

VI.3)
V1.4)
VI.4.1)

V1.4.4)

VI.5)

Information about recurrence
This is a recurrent procurement: no

Information about electronic workflows
Electronic payment will be used

Additional information:
Procedures for review

Review body

Official name: Tribunale Amministrativo Regionale Marche (TAR)
Town: Ancona

Country: ltaly

Service from which information about the review procedure may be obtained
Official name: Tribunale Amministrativo Regionale Marche

Postal address: P.zza Cavour, 29

Town: Ancona

Postal code: 60121

Country: ltaly

Date of dispatch of this notice:
29/03/2023



